DG9431E
www.vishay.com Vishay Siliconix
S16-2242–Rev. A, 31-Oct-16 1 Document Number: 76459
For technical questions, contact: analogswitchtechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
1 pC Charge Injection, 100 pA Maximum Leakage, +5 V / +3 V,
SPDT Analog Switch

0 ON OFF
1 OFF ON
ORDERING INFORMATION
TEMP. RANGE CONFIGURATION PART NUMBER PACKAGE MINIUM ORDER / PACKAGING QUANTITY
-40 °C to +85 °C DG9431E
6-pin TSOP DG9431EDV-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 3000 units
8-pin SOIC
DG9431EDY-T1-GE3 Tape and reel 2500 units
DG9431EDY-GE3 Tube 500 units
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
DG9431E